Ergebnisliste fiir das 6ffentliche PreisschieRen 2023

Platz Name

1.

W NOULEW

Ulrich Bade

Jens Wienecke

Klaus Hartig

Karim Duczek
Manfred Kriitzmacher
Steffen Stelling
Hanneke Voges
Yvonne Gericke
Martin Kroéger

Tiana Rosenkranz

Verein

SV Behringen

FC Simpel

SV Moisburg

SV Schneverdingen

SV Moisburg

SV Bispingen

SV Bispingen

FC Schiilern

SV Bispingen

SV Wintermoor ,,Gut Ziel”

Teiler

75/130
31/174
69/139
101/109
106/110
114/130
127/130
127/145
105/169
93/186

Gesamtteiler

205
205
208
210
216
244
257
272
274
279



