## Ergebnisliste für das öffentliche Preisschießen 2023

Platz Name		Verein	Teiler	Gesamtteiler
1.	Ulrich Bade	SV Behringen	75/130	205
	Jens Wienecke	FC Simpel	31/174	205
3.	Klaus Hartig	SV Moisburg	69/139	208
4.	Karim Duczek	SV Schneverdingen	101/109	210
5.	Manfred Krützmacher	SV Moisburg	106/110	216
6.	Steffen Stelling	SV Bispingen	114/130	244
7.	Hanneke Voges	SV Bispingen	127/130	257
8.	Yvonne Gericke	FC Schülern	127/145	272
9.	Martin Kröger	SV Bispingen	105/169	274
10.	Tiana Rosenkranz	SV Wintermoor "Gut Ziel"	93/186	279